
 

Appendix B 

Meeting Participants 

Annual Meeting of the S-1086 Regional Committee 

May 24-25, 2022 

Godfrey, Bob Robert.Godfrey@usda.gov 

Herring, Andy Andy.Herring@ag.tamu.edu 

Kutz, Bryan bkutz@uark.edu 

Littlejohn, Brittni bplitt@uark.edu 

Powell, Jeremy jerpow@uark.edu 

Riley, David david.riley@ag.tamu.edu 

Rekaya, Romdhane rrekaya@uga.edu 

Rolf, Megan (remote attendance) megrolf@k-state.edu 

Rude, Brian BRude@ads.msstate.edu 

Smith, Trent ts289@ads.msstate.edu 

Vann, Rhonda rcv2@ra.msstate.edu 

Sanders, Jim james.sanders@ag.tamu.edu 

Lake, Steven stevengunarilake@tamu.edu 

Munguia, Maria mariamunguia97@tamu.edu 

Chapman, MacKenzie mackenzie.chapman@tamu.edu 

Zhang, Nan nanzhang0828@tamu.edu 

Baker, Emilie ecb2337@tamu.edu 

Collins, Haley haley.collins10@tamu.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 


